
Udyan Special (PT)/01301XD - COVR - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to PUNE/Pune Junction 

3h 30m - 190 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 08:10 0 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 08:22 08:25 3m 5 1 9 69 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 09:02 09:05 3m 4,6 1 51 66 9 CR
4 KJT Karjat Junction 09:47 09:50 3m 1 1 98 39 52 CR
5 LNL Lonavla 10:33 10:35 2m 1 1 126 59 623 CR
6 PUNE Pune Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 3 1 190 59 560 CR
7 URI Uruli 12:14 12:15 1m 2 1 218 70 552 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 5 1 265 70 515 CR
9 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 14:33 14:35 2m 2,3 1 373 73 CR
10 SUR Solapur 15:40 15:45 5m 1,4 1 452 65 455 CR
11 AKOR Akalkot Road 16:18 16:20 2m 1 1 487 60 456 CR
12 DUD Dudhani 16:48 16:50 2m 1 1 515 60 451 CR
13 GUR Ganagapur Road 17:13 17:15 2m 2 1 538 53 445 CR
14 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
17:45 17:50 5m 1 1 565 33 454 CR

15 SDB Shahabad 18:38 18:40 2m 2 1 592 14 404 CR
16 WADI Wadi Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 2,4 1 602 74 428 CR
17 NW Nalwar 19:41 19:42 1m 1 1 615 69 SCR
18 YG Yadgir 20:04 20:05 1m 1 1 641 99 365 SCR
19 SADP Saidapur 20:19 20:20 1m 1 1 664 64 SCR
20 KSN Krishna Junction 20:39 20:40 1m 1 1 684 40 366 SCR
21 RC Raichur Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 709 72 407 SCR
22 MALM Mantralayam Road 21:44 21:45 1m 1 1 738 72 332 SCR
23 AD Adoni 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 779 89 421 SCR
24 GTL Guntakal Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 831 24 451 SCR
25 ATP Anantapur 01:48 01:50 2m 1 2 899 23 342 SCR
26 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 932 67 357 SCR
27 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 966 67 458 SWR

28 PKD Penukonda Junction 04:10 04:11 1m 1 2 986 68 547 SWR
29 HUP Hindupur 04:44 04:46 2m 0 2 1023 61 628 SWR
30 GBD Gauribidanur 05:09 05:11 2m 0 2 1047 70 681 SWR
31 DBU Dodballapur 05:45 05:46 1m 0 2 1086 31 SWR
32 YNK Yelahanka Junction 06:26 06:27 1m 1 2 1107 28 906 SWR
33 BNCE Bengaluru East

(Bangalore)
07:10 07:11 1m 1 2 1127 18 906 SWR

34 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

07:20 07:22 2m 1 2 1130 9 920 SWR

35 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

07:50 1 2 1134 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (19:56)

May 23 2024 (19:56)

1

1


